
02-21-24 CEA Member Business Meeting Attendance
NAME ORGANIZATION EMAIL
CEA Staff
Josh Dean California Energy Alliance josh.dean@canergyalliance.org
Bernadette Boudreaux California Energy Alliance bernadette.boudreaux@caenergyalliance.org
Melissa Fraire-Rodriguez California Energy Alliance mfrairerodriguez@ucdavis.edu
CEA Members
Bob Yapp National Lighting Contractors 

Association of America
byapp@nlcaa.org

Charles McGaughy Schneider Electric charles.mcgaughy@se.com
Chris Ruch National Energy Management 

Institute (NEMI)
CRuch@nemionline.org

Dan Salinas Salinas Lighting Consult daniel@salinaslightingconsult.com 
Dan Suyeyasu CodeCycle dan.suyeyasu@codecycle.org 
Dion Abril Western States Council SMART dion@wscsmw.org 
Dorene Maniccia Independent Consultant dorene.maniccia@gmail.com
Jeremy Yon Current Jeremy.Yon@currentlighting.com 
Jon Zelinsky Prasino Energy jon.zelinsky@prasinoenergy.com 
Lawrence Lamontagne Crestron Llamontagne@crestron.com
Michael Jouaneh Lutron mjouaneh@lutron.com
Michael Scalzo National Lighting Contractors 

Association of America
mscalzo@nlcaa.org

Nancy Clanton Clanton & Associates nancy@clantonassociates.com
Pekka Hakkarainen Lutron phakkarainen@lutron.com 
Peter Schwartz Independent Consultant pmschwartz@sbcglobal.net
Wayne Stoppelmoor Schneider Electric wayne.stoppelmoor@se.com 


